9/30/14

ELECTION
DATE

1/7/14

1/7/14

1/21/14

2/4/14

2/4/14

2/4/14

2/25/14

3/18/14

3/18/14

4/8/14

2014 SPECIAL ELECTIONS

LOCALITY

Counties of Accomack,
Mathews, Northampton
and Cities of Norfolk (part)
and Virginia Beach (part)

City of Roanoke (part)

Counties of Fairfax (part)
and Loudoun (part)

County of Powhatan

County of Powhatan

County of Powhatan

Counties of Accomack,
Northampton and City of
Norfolk (part)

County of Chesterfield

County of Chesterfield

County of Arlington

OFFICE OR ISSUE

Member

Senate of Virginia

6th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member

House of Delegates

11th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member

Senate of Virginia

33rd District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

District 4
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

District 5
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

House of Delegates

100th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Sheriff
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

Midlothian District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

County Board
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2014

Page 1 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

12/11/13

12/11/13

12/26/13

12/6/13

12/6/13

12/6/13

2/10/14

1/21/14

1/21/14

12 PM 2/18/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION
DATE

5/6/14

5/6/14

5/6/14

5/6/14

5/6/14

5/6/14

8/19/14

8/19/14

8/19/14

8/19/14
(Revised)

LOCALITY

County of Franklin
Town of Boones Mill

County of Lancaster
Town of Irvington

County of Mecklenburg
Town of Clarksville

County of Washington
Town of Abingdon

City of Hampton

City of Hampton

Counties of Bland,
Buchanan, Dickenson,
Montgomery (part),
Pulaski, Russell, Smyth
(part), Tazewell and Wise
(part) and Cities of Norton
and Radford

Counties of Arlington (part)
and Fairfax (part)

Cities of Norfolk (part) and
Virginia Beach (part)

County of Prince Edward
Town of Farmville

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Mayor
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

City Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

Senate of Virginia

38th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member

House of Delegates

48th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member

House of Delegates

90th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member

Town Council

At Large
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Page 2 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

3/4/14

3/4/14

3/4/14

3/4/14

3/4/14

3/4/14

6/20/14

7/7/14

7/7/14

7/21/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION

DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14
11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

Counties of Chesterfield
(part), Culpeper,
Goochland, Hanover,
Henrico (part), Louisa,
New Kent, Orange, and
Spotsylvania (part) and
City of Richmond (part)

Counties of Chesterfield
(part), Dinwiddie (part),
and Prince George (part)
and Cities of Hopewell,
Petersburg and Richmond

(part)
County of Accomack

County of Alleghany

County of Alleghany
Town of Iron Gate

County of Amherst

County of Arlington

County of Arlington

County of Arlington

County of Augusta

County of Bath

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Member
House of Representatives
7th District
For unexpired term to end
January 3, 2015

Member

Senate of Virginia

16th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

General Obligation Bonds For New Library

Member
Board of Supervisors
Covington District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Commissioner of Revenue
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Treasurer
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

1. Metro and Transportation
2. Local Parks and Recreation
3. Community Infrastructure
4. Arlington Public Schools

Member
Board of Supervisors
South River District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

Cedar Creek District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Page 3 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

8/15/14

8/15/14

$3,500,000
8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

$60,240,000
$13,070,000
$39,900,000
$105,780,000

8/15/14

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION

DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

County of Bedford
Town of Bedford

County of Bland

County of Botetourt
Town of Fincastle

County of Brunswick
Town of Brodnax

County of Buchanan

County of Charlotte

County of Chesterfield

County of Clarke
Town of Boyce

County of Culpeper
Town of Culpeper

County of Culpeper

County of Cumberland

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Member

School Board

District 2
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
Prater District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
School Board
Bacon-Saxe District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

School Board

Catalpa District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Page 4 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION

DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14
11/4/14
11/4/14
11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

County of Cumberland

County of Dickenson
Town of Clinchco

County of Dickenson
Town of Clinchco

County of Dickenson
County of Fairfax
County of Floyd

County of Fluvanna

County of Giles
Town of Rich Creek

County of Giles
Town of Narrows

County of Halifax

County of Halifax

County of Henrico

County of King William

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Commissioner of Revenue
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Mayor
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Food and Beverage Tax

Transportation Bonds

Mixed Alcoholic Beverages (District C)

Sheriff
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Proposed Charter Amendment

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
District 3
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

School Board

Three Chopt District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

Fifth District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Page 5 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

6/10/14

8/15/14

6/10/14

$100,000,000

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION
DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14
11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

County of Lee

County of Loudoun

County of Louisa

County of Lunenburg

County of Mathews

County of Montgomery
Town of Christiansburg

County of Nottoway

County of Nottoway
Town of Blackstone

County of Orange

County of Orange

County of Orange

County of Page
Town of Shenandoah

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

1. Public Safety Projects
2. Parks, Recreation and Library Projects
3. School Projects

Member

School Board

Green Springs District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Commissioner of Revenue
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Meals Tax

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
District 3
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council

Ward B
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Commissioner of Revenue
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
District One
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

School Board

District One
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2018

Page 6 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

8/15/14

$34,690,000
$10,935,000
$162,900,000

8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION

DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

County of Patrick

County of Pittsylvania

County of Pittsylvania

County of Prince Edward

County of Rappahannock

County of Rockbridge
Town of Glasgow

County of Russell

County of Russell

County of Russell
Town of Honaker

County of Smyth

County of Smyth

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Food and Beverage Tax

Commonwealth’s Attorney
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Board of Supervisors

Staunton River District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
District 6
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Treasurer
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member
Board of Supervisors
District 3
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

School Board

At Large
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Member

Town Council

Chilhowie District
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

School Board

Saltville District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Page 7 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

6/10/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION
DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14
11/4/14

11/4/14
11/4/14

11/4/14

LOCALITY

County of Spotsylvania

County of Sussex

County of Washington
Town of Damascus

County of Washington

County of Washington

County of Westmoreland

County of Westmoreland
Town of Colonial Beach

City of Bristol

City of Buena Vista

City of Fairfax

City of Falls Church

City of Falls Church
City of Norfolk

City of Portsmouth

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Public Improvement Bonds

1. Question 1 ($63,308,950)
2. Question 2 ($11,291,478)
3. Question 3 ($36,388,641)
4. Question 4 ($21,454,929)
5. Question 5 ($141,724,876)

Tie Breaker

Board of Supervisors
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
June 30, 2016

Member

School Board

District G
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Mixed Alcoholic Beverages

Treasurer
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015

Member

Town Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2019

Member

City Council
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Advisory Referendum

Treasurer
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Mount Daniel Elementary School Project
Election of School Board

Member

School Board
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Page 8 of 9

BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

$274,168,874

6/10/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

$15,600,000

8/15/14



2014 Special Elections

ELECTION

DATE

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

11/4/14

12/9/14

12/23/14

LOCALITY

City of Richmond

City of Suffolk

City of Virginia Beach

City of Waynesboro

City of Winchester

Counties of Dickenson,
Russell (part), Washington
(part) and Wise (part)

County of Prince William

9/30/14
OFFICE OR ISSUE

Clerk of Court
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2019

Member

School Board

Sleepy Hole Borough
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Member

City Council

Rose Hall District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Commonwealth’s Attorney
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2017

Member

City Council

Third Ward
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2016

Member

House of Delegates

4th District
For unexpired term to end
January 13, 2016

Member
Board of Supervisors
Brentsville District
For unexpired term to end
December 31, 2015
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BOND AMOUNT/
FILING
DEADLINE

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

8/15/14

10/9/14

10/22/14



